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Lap Laptime % (537 Lap Laptime FF%l Lap Laptime b3
(092) B2 FE
1 10:44:30.240
2 2:10.924 10:46:41.164
3 2:11.739 +0.815 10:48:52.903
4 2:16.274 +5.350 10:51:09.177
5 2:12.673 +1.749 10:53:21.850
6 2:11.139 +0.215 10:55:32.989
(111) K& Fn#s
1 10:44:39.312
2 2:17.280 10:46:56.592
3 2:19.292 +2.012 10:49:15.884
4 2:17.288 +0.008 10:51:33.172
5 2:18.603 +1.323 10:53:51.775
6 2:18.274 +0.994 10:56:10.049
(83) FH;E B8R
1 10:44:42.128
2 2:22.670 10:47:04.798
3 2:23.318 +0.648 10:49:28.116
4 2:24.719 +2.049 10:51:52.835
5 2:23.154 +0.484 10:54:15.989
6 2:24.127 +1.457 10:56:40.116
(33) | %
1 10:44:44.220
2 2:28.627 +6.333 10:47:12.847
3 2:23.074 +0.780 10:49:35.921
4 2:25.309 +3.015 10:52:01.230
5 2:22.294 10:54:23.524
6 2:23.335 +1.041 10:56:46.859
(56) H% &8
1 10:44:51.345
2 2:25.968 +0.612 10:47:17.313
3 2:25.886 +0.530 10:49:43.199
4 2:26.100 +0.744 10:52:09.299
5 2:25.356 10:54:34.655
6 2:26.839 +1.483 10:57:01.494
(17) & Z=¥
1 10:45:27.078
2 2:51.297 +0.634 10:48:18.375
3 2:51.291 +0.628 10:51:09.666
4 2:50.663 10:54:00.329
5 2:55.955 +5.292 10:56:56.284
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